INSTALLATION MANUAL




1

05
X

1

10

©
N
M3X16

M4X45 | x14

04
x4

\\

\\

4
x1

03
X2

]

08

]

x16

X24

kY Y AN
[ ~
2 {
mv <> =4 < mv
Wil I [ [ I
T (e~ ° °
O O
Bl 5. 5. 5. 5. 0. 0. 0. 0.
Es E EN B Ey B 8\ B\
N~ { / { / { / { /
(e}
\ \ \ \
(o)
0 o o o o o o
@ \ \ \ \ &
o (= > |
C | | | I
0 [ - s . =
(=)
e ~ ™ =y vy
o o o o o

02
x3

ﬁ

07

x8

12

x1

\

X2

01
x1

1

x16

x4




-01-

//

X8

M3X16




ﬁﬁ%
=

- ’
N

E
\1
=g

-

-03-

,
M4X45




M10*45(X4) M6*16(X4)

32MM

10MM






